Councillor

Adeniji
Amy
Banks
Bikson
Bird
Boorman
Brett
Burman
Carr

Clay
Collier
Davis
Davy
Denis
Duhigg
Gauntlett
Jones
Linington
Lord J
Lord S
MacCleary
MacLeod
Makepeace
Manley
Maskell
Meyer
Miller
Nicholson
O'Brien
O'Connor
O'Keeffe

Papanicolaou

Peterson
Rigden
Robinson
Ross
Rutland
Saunders
Turner
Von Kurthy
Wallraven
Total:

PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL
IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2021-22

Basic Special Carer's Travel and IT
Allowance Allowances Allowance Subsistence Allowance
£3,317.04 £124.00 £437.00
£3,317.04 £553.97 £437.00
£3,317.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £6,153.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £62.00 £437.00
£3,317.04 £1,954.35 £438.35 £437.00
£3,317.04 £74.25 £437.00
£3,317.04 £6,153.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £62.00 £437.00
£3,317.04 £6,153.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £4,614.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £6,213.04 £440.50 £437.00
£3,317.04 £84.88 £437.00
£3,317.04 £3,076.52 £170.50 £437.00
£3,317.04 £553.97 £60.00 £437.00
£3,317.04 £4,738.04 £436.00 £437.00
£3,317.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £553.97 £437.00
£3,317.04 £8,857.22 £437.00
£3,317.04 £184.00 £1,036.00 £437.00
£3,317.04 £553.97 £437.00
£3,317.04 £553.97 £437.00
£3,317.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £6,153.04 £437.00
£3,113.20 £3,464.54 £409.70
£3,317.04 £12,677.82 £437.00
£3,317.04 £3,076.52 £410.05 £437.00
£3,317.04 £553.97 £437.00
£3,317.04 £6,153.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £553.97 £437.00
£3,317.04 £4,614.04 £28.80 £437.00
£3,317.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £60.00 £437.00
£3,317.04 £353.65 £437.00
£3,317.04 £437.00
£3,317.04 £769.00 £437.00
£3,003.62 £469.33 £395.71
£3,317.04 £553.97 £437.00
£3,003.62 £395.71
£135,167.96 £90,651.95 £1,036.00

Total Paid

£3,878.04
£4,308.01
£3,754.04
£3,754.04
£9,907.08
£3,816.04
£6,146.74
£3,828.29
£9,907.08
£3,816.04
£9,907.08
£3,754.04
£8,368.08
£10,407.58
£3,838.92
£7,001.06
£4,368.01
£8,928.08
£3,754.04
£4,308.01
£12,611.26
£4,974.04
£4,308.01
£4,308.01
£3,754.04
£9,907.08
£6,987.44
£16,431.86
£7,240.61
£4,308.01
£9,907.08
£4,308.01
£8,396.88
£3,754.04
£3,814.04
£4,107.69
£3,754.04
£4,523.04
£3,868.66
£4,308.01
£3,399.33

£2,058.45 £17,807.12 £246,721.48



