PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2021-22

Councillor	Basic	Special	Carer's	Travel and	IT	Total Paid
	Allowance	Allowances	Allowance	Subsistence	Allowance	
Adeniji	£3,317.04	£124.00			£437.00	£3,878.04
Amy	£3,317.04	£553.97			£437.00	£4,308.01
Banks	£3,317.04				£437.00	£3,754.04
Bikson	£3,317.04				£437.00	£3,754.04
Bird	£3,317.04	£6,153.04			£437.00	£9,907.08
Boorman	£3,317.04	£62.00			£437.00	£3,816.04
Brett	£3,317.04	£1,954.35		£438.35	£437.00	£6,146.74
Burman	£3,317.04			£74.25	£437.00	£3,828.29
Carr	£3,317.04	£6,153.04			£437.00	£9,907.08
Clay	£3,317.04	£62.00			£437.00	£3,816.04
Collier	£3,317.04	£6,153.04			£437.00	£9,907.08
Davis	£3,317.04				£437.00	£3,754.04
Davy	£3,317.04	£4,614.04			£437.00	£8,368.08
Denis	£3,317.04	£6,213.04		£440.50	£437.00	£10,407.58
Duhigg	£3,317.04	£84.88			£437.00	£3,838.92
Gauntlett	£3,317.04	£3,076.52		£170.50	£437.00	£7,001.06
Jones	£3,317.04	£553.97		£60.00	£437.00	£4,368.01
Linington	£3,317.04	£4,738.04		£436.00	£437.00	£8,928.08
Lord J	£3,317.04				£437.00	£3,754.04
Lord S	£3,317.04	£553.97			£437.00	£4,308.01
MacCleary	£3,317.04	£8,857.22			£437.00	£12,611.26
MacLeod	£3,317.04	£184.00	£1,036.00		£437.00	£4,974.04
Makepeace	£3,317.04	£553.97			£437.00	£4,308.01
Manley	£3,317.04	£553.97			£437.00	£4,308.01
Maskell	£3,317.04				£437.00	£3,754.04
Meyer	£3,317.04	£6,153.04			£437.00	£9,907.08
Miller	£3,113.20	£3,464.54			£409.70	£6,987.44
Nicholson	£3,317.04	£12,677.82			£437.00	£16,431.86
O'Brien	£3,317.04	£3,076.52		£410.05	£437.00	£7,240.61
O'Connor	£3,317.04	£553.97			£437.00	£4,308.01
O'Keeffe	£3,317.04	£6,153.04			£437.00	£9,907.08
Papanicolaou	£3,317.04	£553.97			£437.00	£4,308.01
Peterson	£3,317.04	£4,614.04		£28.80	£437.00	£8,396.88
Rigden	£3,317.04				£437.00	£3,754.04
Robinson	£3,317.04	£60.00			£437.00	£3,814.04
Ross	£3,317.04	£353.65			£437.00	£4,107.69
Rutland	£3,317.04				£437.00	£3,754.04
Saunders	£3,317.04	£769.00			£437.00	£4,523.04
Turner	£3,003.62	£469.33			£395.71	£3,868.66
Von Kurthy	£3,317.04	£553.97			£437.00	£4,308.01
Wallraven	£3,003.62				£395.71	£3,399.33
Total:	£135,167.96	£90,651.95	£1,036.00	£2,058.45	£17,807.12	£246,721.48